
Deconectari programate Balti - 19.01.2026-23.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-01-2026
08:00:00

19-01-2026
17:00:00

BALTI: CORLATENILOR (PISLARI TATIANA) PT209BL18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-01-2026
08:00:00

19-01-2026
12:00:00

CALEA IESILOR:106 PT238RT15F10
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

19-01-2026
08:00:00

19-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.RAUTEL PT513RE2F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-01-2026
08:00:00

19-01-2026
12:00:00

VITEAZUL M.:45;46;47;49;50;51;52;53;55;57;59;61;63;55/1
EMINESCU BUL.:16 INDEPENDENTII:11;13;15;15/CORIDOR
26 ?????:16;20 EMINESCU MIHAI:16

PT54C28
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-01-2026
08:00:00

19-01-2026
17:00:00

BUCOVINEI 135 PT570BL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

19-01-2026
08:30:00

19-01-2026
16:30:00

R-NUL GLODENI: IABLOANA PT790ST6
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

19-01-2026
08:30:00

19-01-2026
16:30:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT893ST6
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

19-01-2026
13:00:00

19-01-2026
17:00:00

CALEA IESILOR:100 PT238RT15F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

19-01-2026
13:00:00

19-01-2026
17:00:00

BUCOVINA:2 BENDER:1;3 COSBUC
GEORGHE:16;18;20;22;24;26;32;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;40;41;42;
43;45;47;49
SADOVEANU:13;15;36;37;40;42;44;46;48;50;52;64;68;76;78;80;
86;88 BRANCUSI:1;2;18;20;22;25;25A;27;29;2???;3???
REDIULUI:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;15;16;17 SALC

PT59CET80
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
12:00:00

BOTU PAVEL(GLODENILOR):87 PT136CET78F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
12:00:00

BOTU PAVEL(GLODENILOR):87 PT136CET78F6,16
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
12:00:00

BOTU PAVEL(GLODENILOR):87 PT136CET78F7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
12:00:00

BOTU PAVEL(GLODENILOR):87 PT136CET78F7,13
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.RAUTEL PT514RE2F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
17:00:00

BALTI: CORLATENILOR:118;RANET;SAFRONI;SOFRONII
NUCILOR:20

PT603BL18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
17:00:00

BALTI: CORLATENILOR:118;RANET;SAFRONI;SOFRONII
NUCILOR:20

PT603BL18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-01-2026
08:00:00

20-01-2026
12:00:00

STR.VETERANILOR PT81RT2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-01-2026
13:00:00

20-01-2026
17:00:00

CEHOV ANTON:86 PT136CET78F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-01-2026
13:00:00

20-01-2026
17:00:00

CEHOV ANTON:86 PT136CET78F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-01-2026
13:00:00

20-01-2026
17:00:00

CEHOV ANTON:86 PT136CET78F2,1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

21-01-2026
08:00:00

21-01-2026
12:00:00

SEVCENCO:89;93 PT41CET85F18
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

21-01-2026
08:30:00

21-01-2026
10:30:00

ELIZAVETA: BUCOVINEI:13;46 8 MARTIE:3
CEAPAEV:21;27;48 ST
NEAGA:1;2;3;4;5;6;8;9;10;11;13;14;15;5STR-LA ALEXAN. CEL
BUN:12;14;17;18;19;23;25;27;31;33;41 MAGNET:26;32
EMINESCU
MIHAI:9;9A;13;16;21;22;23;25;25B;26;27;29;31;33;35;37;39;41
SF.CRECIUN(????

PT460AL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

21-01-2026
13:00:00

21-01-2026
17:00:00

GLINKA 4 PT41CET85F11
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

21-01-2026
13:00:00

21-01-2026
17:00:00

GLINKA 4 PT41CET85F11,15
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

21-01-2026
13:00:00

21-01-2026
17:00:00

PUIU V.:28 PT41CET85F12
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
12:00:00

STR.STEFAN CEL MARE 195 PT108CET76
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
12:00:00

VETERANILOR:1, 2, 3 PT292RT2F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
12:00:00

VETERANILOR:1, 2, 3 PT292RT2F5,7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.FUNDURII VECHI PT870ST2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.FUNDURII VECHI PT870ST2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.NATALIEVCA PT944RE5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-01-2026
08:00:00

22-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.NATALIEVCA PT944RE5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-01-2026
13:00:00

22-01-2026
17:00:00

I
VIERU:92;94;98;100;102;103;104;105;106;107;109;111;112;113;1
14;115;116;118;119;120;121;122;123;123A;124;125;126;127;128;
129;131;132;133;134;135;136;137;138;138A;139;140;141;142;144
;145;146;147;148;149;150;151;152;153;155;157;159;161
RACOVITA EMIL:4

PT133C1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

22-01-2026
13:00:00

22-01-2026
17:00:00

LESECICO:4 PT410BL2F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
12:00:00

BALTI: CIARUPIN:5;5? DECEBAL:125;125A;125V PT125CET4
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
12:00:00

LESECICO:26 PT352BL4F16
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
12:00:00

LESECICO:26 PT352BL4F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
13:00:00

BALTI: ST.CEL MARE 137 PT442CET72
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.FUNDURII VECHI PT848ST2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.FUNDURII VECHI PT848ST2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-01-2026
08:00:00

23-01-2026
17:00:00

SAT.BELEUTI PT949RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-01-2026
13:00:00

23-01-2026
17:00:00

LESECICO:8 PT394BL2F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-01-2026
13:00:00

23-01-2026
17:00:00

LESECICO:8 PT394BL2F3,13
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

23-01-2026
13:00:00

23-01-2026
17:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT900RE1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


